
2021 32-5A PRE-DISTRICT

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Brownsville Veterans = 321 1 Alex Ramirez (Brownsville Veterans) = 75

2 Donna High = 343 2 Christian Ramirez (Brownsville Veterans) = 80

3 Edcouch-Elsa = 415 Raul Silva (Brownsville Veterans) = 80

4 Weslaco East = 438 4 Anthony Sanchez (Donna High) = 82

5 Brownsville Porter = 462 5 Aidan Nieto (Brownsville Veterans) = 86

Nick Mata (Donna High) = 86

Roel Martinez (Donna High) = 86

8 Damian Ocanas (Donna High) = 89

9 Jose Ayala (Brownsville Porter) = 93

10 Elias Lara (Donna High) = 94

Joshua Contreras (Weslaco East) = 94

Date:  March 26, 2021 (Friday)

Field:  32 players

Course:  Riverbend GC (Brownsville)

Par:  72

Conditions:  Sunny and Calm   78°   8mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

32 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

21 Misael Conde (Brownsville Veterans) = 108

18 Joey Reyna (Donna High) = 105

13 Marco Tovar (Mercedes) = 99

17 Marcos Gonzalez (Mercedes) = 103

24 Santiago Prado (Mercedes) = 115

19 Tyler Rudder (Brownsville Pace) = 107

31 Alberto Cervantes (Brownsville Pace) = 140

28 Angel Lerma (Brownsville Pace) = 131

dnf Daimyan Jaramillo (Brownsville Pace) = WD



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

5 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Brownsville Veterans 2nd Donna High

1 Alex Ramirez = 75 5 Nick Mata = 86

2 Christian Ramirez = 80 5 Roel Martinez = 86

2 Raul Silva = 80 8 Damian Ocanas = 89

5 Aidan Nieto = 86 4 Anthony Sanchez = 82

16 Gonzalo De La Lastra = 102 10 Elias Lara = 94

TEAM TOTAL:  = 321 TEAM TOTAL:  = 343

3rd Edcouch-Elsa 4th Weslaco East

12 Allan Aldape = 98 14 Froilan Ortiz = 100

15 Landon Hernandez = 101 10 Joshua Contreras = 94

22 Jesus Hernandez = 109 23 Christian Kromer = 110

19 Christian Aguilar = 107 29 Donovan Gonzales = 134

TEAM TOTAL:  = 415 TEAM TOTAL:  = 438

5th Brownsville Porter

9 Jose Ayala = 93

26 Eulises Reta = 123

25 Juan Medellin = 118

27 Joshua Ramirez = 128

29 Victor Ramos = 134

TEAM TOTAL:  = 462



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Alex Ramirez Brownsville Veterans 75

2 Christian Ramirez Brownsville Veterans 80

Raul Silva Brownsville Veterans 80

4 Anthony Sanchez Donna High 82

5 Aidan Nieto Brownsville Veterans 86

Nick Mata Donna High 86

Roel Martinez Donna High 86

8 Damian Ocanas Donna High 89

9 Jose Ayala Brownsville Porter 93

10 Elias Lara Donna High 94

Joshua Contreras Weslaco East 94

12 Allan Aldape Edcouch-Elsa 98

13 Marco Tovar (Mercedes) INDIVIDUALS 99

14 Froilan Ortiz Weslaco East 100

15 Landon Hernandez Edcouch-Elsa 101

16 Gonzalo De La Lastra Brownsville Veterans 102

17 Marcos Gonzalez (Mercedes) INDIVIDUALS 103

18 Joey Reyna (Donna High) INDIVIDUALS 105

19 Christian Aguilar Edcouch-Elsa 107

Tyler Rudder (Pace) INDIVIDUALS 107

21 Misael Conde (Vets) INDIVIDUALS 108

22 Jesus Hernandez Edcouch-Elsa 109

23 Christian Kromer Weslaco East 110

24 Santiago Prado (Mercedes) INDIVIDUALS 115

25 Juan Medellin Brownsville Porter 118

26 Eulises Reta Brownsville Porter 123

27 Joshua Ramirez Brownsville Porter 128

28 Angel Lerma (Pace) INDIVIDUALS 131

29 Donovan Gonzales Weslaco East 134

Victor Ramos Brownsville Porter 134

31 Alberto Cervantes (Pace) INDIVIDUALS 140

dnf Daimyan Jaramillo (Pace) INDIVIDUALS WD


